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
00m terras. Tc. 8900.

73$ tnamber of Crannterrie BMg.

CLOSE your real estate deals in ear Escrow
onuwai.

Title & Trust Company
TITLE 4s TRUST BLDQ,

WANT a HOUKf
It yotl do aot bar a lot. let as bnild foryon wn on. of ears. Iibenl financial anuatanr.

xteausrd. W. are prepaiad to aassst m
WBrer.,Bt5i7, "J

ROBXETT MKXTRB. BUILDERS,
30$ Orajeh Bldg.

IKI LXKTON

""I o 1 raise. rKTwr. 2Q4S

' 1. iU HABTMAN COMPANY
Qhamber of Cammerca Bldg.

Broadway 4034,
7lTiB08B CITY 1556..vxiw joi. racea aast. a list at. X - Trrta

awuava saw, isan. paia. JBdwy, HIi.

J5 OPPORTtOTlES
HOTELS AND ROOMING HOUSES

FOR SALE 502
Apartment House and

. Grocery
si1 j'iJHiLpTKAR. LKAnK; twTst; ta--"

a aaase ground. Thai uotaui.Tbg whale pace at $4r.

if?rf'' --TT no.
PBoras Brood waT 1 J l

Apartment House and
Building

21
nn Buvca aaa paying 1 4 faBeat Brase of luaiu. ... ..a

aboat $4004 ta trade ae nartas inr rail paj-ucu-

AlIIMIAAgf 6Eixn CO.

5 nnwe oraeaway ijti.
ATA"RTM a'tTloT.rM ti

JtlM aaartanea. knoae as th. boot k la the)y; sb ib alas walk from si.w a roatat.v, I tola as 1W2 room,; 2. $. hapart ssasits; theprnang and only $8vw to handio

Northwest Inv. Co.
18 Cnasan--r of Coaaanrr-- a.

TOU WOULD. WOlLDXTTOClIt ywa eonid nav. a bosne. 1 por eeaata your saonry terontrd. and in additioa aalary ef $200 each anooxk. y aaid
ssdar It, wooida t yeaf $4ov0 wtu nsnreyoa ta Beattaoa to enutdla Uu. tvoonaauira a waot esde apart ont bossae sk a $year laanva. See Mr. Uewux. 497 hUJUy
bldg.

Nob Hill
11 aonailiiiilna. naJk-ho- r

fund raruuara. furoac beat, ekartne light gas: :
rent $50. Bet $40 aad ata apt;aay baL
218 stairway Fxehanc. Bdwy. 44.

9 Rooms, Sixth St.
Bowth. dandy pinna oa corner, real only 8J4)

with knar and garag.; gwoll fonuture; ciaaa as a
NitifL0r IMa

EAST BBOADWAT APT, BOC1B,'. 1 rooma. fine furniaua avalbufldiag; $4200 cash. Ask for F. C MarabaU.

FBAVK L, MoGUIRE.
205 Abingtoa bsdg. TlTLi3d at, bet War, and KttraT

10 Rooms, Brick
Oa eee-ne- large aad airy, roorna ahsaya falfcaaady furmtore ; if sold this week, $1143 pay

$230 down, balance aa you make tt Pttera,

ILLNESS COMPEL MB to beLl wooM
I YARD. TABEB T25. GOOD LOCATION.

BUSINESS OPPORTlJraTIO t
WANTED 550

Want Rooming Houserp to 23 rooms, north of Waahiiigtoa. anal as?
10th st west sUe.

Richanbach & Co.
ik it I..- -. w" Vr1)IM TaT

tauranta, groceries gad cigar stands; caB aa)
once, oroaaway IZ3; evanings. 8180.
qmar. xteaity ajo.. sis cnamner of Ceeai
WANTED, ord hotel axanager lor avrw

nrst Class BOtel. gasail - oanital soanl-o- s.
P. O. Box 97. Salrm. Ore.
HAVE cheat that wanu cigar Hand.

rent must be right bee W. Kennedy. $0$Chamber Commerce bldg. Auto. 514-4$- .

WANT wood contract Write Bob Pwtta. Ea
395. B, No. 2. Milwankia. Or.

FINANCIAL
MONEY TO LOAN REAL ESTATE 501

WE bare plenty of raonry ta loan'
Portland real estate.

Mortgage Guarantee Co.
11 FOURTH iT.

CTTT LOANS NO COMMISSION
tJBssgjsoaoa pnxaarty eg leg

.?26par-S- lh lTTT
par aaoath fog 40

$15.17 per gaoath for 94 para aana eg a lew axaf sal iiany.
Laaaa of ether aavonnta ta eaa

BQTJTTABLB SAVINGS ALOAN AAsTX
4$ Stark at. Partlaad. Oc

$400. $4041. $600. $754. $190g AAD CP.Leaust rates, quick aeooa; pay lOO eg aver,aay Interaat date. Cordon Mongaae Oa, 441Chass. ef Coaaaaeree bldg. Maia 1379.
BUILDING

; asoniv advanced as work
P. Bock. lis- 214 Failing bldg Mala 3467.
gzooo to 1 1 uoe oa city shopkbty.reP 8-- W ILLlAMli. j04 PAJt AMAjllAal
BUT GOOD SECURITIES AND MAKE LOANS

t laitapon. .i a uecxtanaa Botg.
SEE OREGON INV. A MOaTGAGE CO--" 114

Lanabrr Exehsage bids
$490. $400. $5oa. 87ew SlbOO AND CP.Low ratea, aatek arcana, f ra4 W. GarnmaQo.. 782 Chaaib- -r U Commerro. Maia 444a.

MONEY TO LOAN CHATTELS 502
DO YOU NEED MONfiV

LOANS MADE OS

Automobiles
Ft K" rru RE. PIANOa. HOC8EHOT.D OOODaj,

REAL ESTATE, BONDS OB ANTTHLNti
OF V A LCE 8 ECU BITY UKTAIXX

LEFT IS I OUR POBSXAalOM

Also Salary Loans
TO SAIBrED PEOJTJI ON THEIR rTOTES
WrraOlJ &CTRITt IF TOUR PAYMENT!
JO OTHER LOAN COMPANIES OR ON
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